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Product information

28 01 200

Long Reach Needle Nose Pliers

● Specially suitable for gripping and assembly work with a higher
prehensile power

● Knurled gripping surfaces
● Flat, wide jaws
● High-grade special tool steel, forged, oil-hardened

General
Article No. 28 01 200
EAN 4003773044468
Pliers black atramentized
Head polished
Handles plastic coated
weight 197 g
Dimensions 200 x 86 x 16 mm

Technische Attribute
Style 0

10.5 mm
4.0 mm
10.5 mm
33.0 mm

Head width 13.5 mm

Classification
eCl@ss 5.1.4 21040301
proficl@ss 6.0 EAB966c007
UNSPSC 13.1 27112126

technical change and errors excepted


